NETWORK SERVER
CABINETS
VENTED OUTDOOR WALL MOUNT CABINETS - IP45
. DESCRIPTION
DYNAMIX Network Recessed Wall Mount
Enclosures are the ultimate solution to
streamline your network organization &

•	 28” Enclosures & above meets & exceeds all the
requirements of the TCF “Code for Premise Wiring”
•	 Fibre to the home (FTTH) compliant enclosure
•	 Hinged enclosure with flush mounted vented door knock outs
for cable entry on top, sides & back panel
•	 Locking mechanism knock out
•	 Lock purchased separately
•	 Dual GPO power & fibre knock outs on bottom panel
•	 Steel with durable white powder coating
•	 Comprehensive hole matrix for device mounting
•	 Installation accessories & earth kit included
•	 Installs in 400mm centre studs
•	 2 Year warranty on cabinet
31052024_LM/GC
MODEL CODE TYPE FTTH COMPLIANT SIZE (HxWxD)
HWS-1404V2 14” No 276x355x90mm
HWS-2004V2 20” No 575x355x90mm
HWS-2004V3 20” No 525x355x90mm
HWS-2804V2 28” Yes 725x355x90mm
HWS-4204V2 42” Yes 1072x355x90mm
NETWORK SERVER
CABINETS
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES